FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions

Known Horses for Tuesday, 21 June 2022 at 6:56 am.

Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wit Now Factor Ide  Score Factor

Pakenham Synthetic - Tuesday, 21 June 2022

2:00 PM - Work Armour Solutions Maiden Plate (1000m)

11 Mungo Jerry 7/2: 2 5 8 Nov'l4 88L 570 595 570 107 237 18 15.7
3:00 PM - Liberty Equipment Hire BM 58 Handicap (1200m)

15 No Surrender 2/1: 25 15 13 Jan'21 48L 575 610 650 133 413 26 283
3:30 PM - Sportsbet Bet With Mates BM 58 Handicap (1200m)

08 Red Stiletto 2/1: 14 4 4 Dec'l9 34L 560 575 605 8.1 161 12 12.1

07 OhSoRewarding  2/1:40 5 3 Jan'21  38L 610 640 610 6.1 141 9 111
4:00 PM - Reach Gymnastics BM 58 Handicap (1400m)

01 Volcanic Rock 4/2:14 9 8 Jun'21 141L 600 585 645 16.4 12 334 24 25.4

02 Apache Star 2/1:15 10 9 Sep'21  40L 640 620 640 2.4 9 214 11 12.4
4:30 PM - Sportsbet Bet With Mates BM 58 Handicap (1600m)

16 Spooning 5/1:9 7 9 May'21 17.8L 580 610 620 232 392 32 30.2
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Trainer

Hyland

Laing

Templeton

McCarthy

Cerchi
Stokes

(Jnr)

Jockey

Stackhouse

Chadwick

McDougall

Stackhouse

Newitt
Duric

Moor

Ag

2G

4G

5G

3G
4G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Ag
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score Factor e

Murwillumbah - Tuesday, 21 June 2022

3:15PM - RIVERVIEW HOTEL BENCHMARK 58 HANDICAP (1550m)
01 Polemic 4/2: 62 1 3 Sep'l9 08L 580 580 625 43 83 7 53 Lee Franklin 8G
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Ag
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score Factor e

Aquis Beaudesert - Tuesday, 21 June 2022

4:17 PM - SKY RACING Class 5 Handicap (1400m)
03 Oriental Runner 5/2: 50 2 5 May'20 38L 575 60.0 57.0 54 124 10 7.4 Abbott Cartwright 8G
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Tote Horse

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last Caried Win Wt

Marg Wt

Kenilworth - Tuesday, 21 June 2022

9:05 PM - Tab Maiden Juvenile Plate (1312m)

08 Intimidator

11:3

5

2

Sep'11

35L 60.0

Wt Now

60.0 1320
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Fred Months
Factor Idle
59.4

Form BLP Value Emerg Trainer

Score

66.4

Factor

64.4 Snaith

Melo

2C



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Ag
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score Factor e

Kenilworth - Wednesday, 22 June 2022

12:40 AM - World Sports Betting Classified Stakes (1094m)
03 Tchaikovsky 5/1: 9 1 1 Mar '18 56.0 1320 591 61.1 60 60.1 Bass-robinson Domeyer 3G
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Tote Horse

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last Caried Win Wt

Marg Wt

Beverley - Wednesday, 22 June 2022

1:15 AM - Beverley Annual Badgeholders Handicap (2663m)

02 Cusack

2/1: 12

5

3

Nov 21

10L 610

Wt Now

62.0 135.0
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Fred Months
Factor Idle
59.3 7

Form BLP Value Emerg Trainer

Score

67.3

Factor

64.3 Thompson

Beasley

3G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Ag
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score Factor e

Newbury - Wednesday, 22 June 2022

5:40 AM - RacingTV Handicap (1320m)
03 Strike 2/1:8 1 6 Oct '19 52L 62.0 59.0 1400 635 705 69 64.5 Portman Hornby 3G
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Tote Horse Score/Starts  Barrier  Last  Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor
Doomben - Wednesday, 22 June 2022
1:08 PM - SKY RACING BENCHMARK 72 Handicap (2070m)
02 Fast Talking 2/1: 42 4 7 Nov'20 4.2L 540 58.0 60.0 12.0
01 Dogmatic 5/2:33 6 3 Feb'20 155L 62.0 54.0 60.0 77
2:18 PM - GALLOPERS SPORTS CLUB BENCHMARK 78 Handicap (1660m)
01 Seleque 2/1:18 2 3 May'22 04L 555 58.0 595 55
09 Blacklog 2/1: 47 5 3 Aug'20 09L 555 54.0 54.0 -14
08 Shebringzit 11: 22 6 6 Apr'21  31L 580 61.0 54.0 23
03 Sneak Preview 2/1: 26 7 2 Nov'19 52L 585 540 585 18
2:53 PM - XXXX DRY Class 1 Handicap (1350m)
12 Divenire 2/1: 3 3 Feb'21  36L 56.0 59.0 -37.6
4:03 PM - TAB VENUE MODE Class 3 Plate (1200m)
04 Thunder Mania U116 7 5 Dec20 28L 575 540 59.0 12
4:34PM - COUNTRY MUSIC RACEDAY ON SALE NOW BENCHMARK 72 Handicap (1350m)
03 Donandkim 1/1:33 2 9 Nov'19 43L 565 555 585 51
08 Secret Tales 2/1:11 5 9 Apr21  95L 565 56.5 56.5 9.5
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Months
Idle

Form
Score

23.0
16.7

105

6.6
143

10.8

13.2

16.1
235

BLP Vaue Emerg

18
10

=

14
18

8.4

44.6

Factor

16.0
13.7

75

3.6
83

8.8

-34.6

8.2

7.1
145

Trainer

Vandyke
Laming

Waller

Morrisey
Gollan

Vandyke

Thomas

Laxon

Cotsiopoulos
Hoysted

Wilson-Taylor
Cassidy
Wilson-Taylor

Wishart
Thompson

Maloney

Tarrant

Plessis
Lloyd

Ag

7G
6G

4G

5G
3F



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last
: Wins Place Race

1:25PM - TAB HANDICAP (1250m)

01 Lady Harlem 11:3 1 6 Oct 21 5.3L
2:00 PM - RANVET PLATE (1250m)

10 Wolves 10/2: 9 2 12 Feb21 150L
3:10PM - CITY TATTERSALLS GROUP HANDICAP (1900m)

01 Zachaz 2/1:25 2 14 Dec'20 16.5L

09 Atonement 11/3: 19 5 6 Jan'21  17.4L

02 Freedom Square  2/1:11 7 1 May ‘22

04 Tida Creek 2/11:5 8 4 Feb'22  55L
3:45PM - GHAIYYATH @ DARLEY HANDICAP (1200m)

08 Showtime Lady 2/1: 14 2 9 May '22 13.3L

03 Princelnvincible  2/1:17 13 5 Aug'21 25L
4:20 PM - VINERY YEARLINGSHANDICAP (1550m)

08 Canyonero 3/2: 52 11 7 Sep'21  58L

Last Caried Win
Marg Wt Wt

Canterbury Park - Wednesday, 22 June 2022

58.5 57.0
56.0 57.0
58.0 59.5
54.5 575
55.5

58.0 57.0
55.5 55.5
59.5 56.5
60.5 575

Page 9/19

Wt
Now

58.0

55.0

61.0
54.0

60.5
57.0

57.5

59.0

55.5

Fred Months
Factor Idle
37 7
15.0
20.0
19.3
3.9 1
4.0 3
149 1
-0.2 10
-0.4 9

Form BLP Vaue Emerg

Score

10.7

29.0

36.0
30.3

11.9
16.0

25.9

17.8

17.6

27

25

IN

23

52

34

Factor

4.7

17.0

22.0
243

10.9
12.0

16.9

12.8

10.6

Trainer

O'Shea

Mountney

Drake
Smith

Messara
Neasham

Widdup

Ryan

Litt

Jones

Bowman

Hennessy
Pike

Clipperton
Rawiller
King

Schiller

Pike

Ag

2F

3F



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last

Last Caried Win

: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Cranbourne - Wednesday, 22 June 2022

2:10 PM - Gendore 3Y O BM 64 Handicap (1600m)

09 Tempest Charm 1/1:15 1 7 Oct 20 6.2L
2:45PM - Heatstrip Filliesand Mares BM 70 Hcp (1300m)
02 MissGobcain 2/1: 15 9 4 Jan '22 1.0L

3:20 PM - Reed L ogistics BM 70 Handicap (1200m)

03 Vici 2/1: 22 13 14 Jan'21  45L
3:55PM - OBrien Real Estate BM 64 Handicap (1400m)
03 Alsvin 6/3: 54 1 8 Aug'20 10.6L
4:30 PM - Thank You TAB BM 64 Handicap (2080m)
01 Themoonlitegambl 3/1: 15 12 6 Apr'20 22L
er

54.0 56.0

575 55.0

58.0 58.0
615 60.5
61.0 56.5
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Wt
Now

60.5

61.0

60.0

61.0

Fred Months

Factor

8.1

14

6.8

8.6

-1.2

Idle

Form BLP Vaue Emerg

Score

16.1

14.4

338

276

16.8

15

20

16

52

Factor

9.1

10.4

19.8

19.6

10.8

Trainer

Kock

Webb

Kelly

Eden

McArdle

Moloney

Mertens

Hill

Kelly

Mott

Ag

3F

5G

G

5G



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now

Gawler - Wednesday, 22 June 2022

3:00 PM - Wolf Blass Rascals Cup 3Y O Benchmark 62 Handicap (1516m)

02 Rising Legend 2/11:9 1 2 Nov'21 01L 60.0 55.0 59.0
3:35PM - Coopers Brewery Benchmark 54 Handicap (1200m)

06 Beeokay 4/2: 67 5 4 Nov'20 25L 58.0 60.0 58.0
4:10 PM - Wolf Blass Wines Benchmark 58 Handicap (1100m)

01 Mysticano 4/2: 74 3 9 Jan 20 51L 54.0 59.0 62.0

06 Magic Phantom 6/3: 35 4 7 Aug2l 46L 575 620 59.0

02 Chevite 2/1: 33 7 4 Aug'l8 04L 59.0 59.0 60.0

08 Zarace 4/2: 49 9 6 Sep'l9 45L 540 615 580
4:45 PM - Cornerstone Stud Benchmark 54 Handicap (1516m)

01 Jack'sA Cracker 2/1: 48 8 6 Dec'20 34L 560 560 595

15 Fox D'or 2/1: 17 11 12 Apr'22 80L 605 615 625
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Fred Months
Factor Idle
-4.6 7
41
15.2
9.3 9
12
134
6.1
10.3 2

Form BLP Value Emerg Trainer

Score

-1.6

131

27.2
203
12.2
28.4

20.1
333

-2

24
16

19

12
22

126

Factor

9.1

18.2
133

8.2
224

14.1
213

Westover

Whittle

Magro

O'Connor
McClean
Sweeney

Young
Balfour

Holder

Toeroek

Wong
Chung
Overall
Gatt

Caboche
Livesey

Ag

3G

G

9G
5G
6G
7G

5G
5G



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Belmont - Wednesday, 22 June 2022

3:49 PM - PENINSULA DINING ROOM HANDICAP (1000m)

04 Forever Autumn 2/1:9 2 6 Jul 21 6.5L 58.0 54.0
08 Ginger Knight 2/1: 20 4 8 Jan '21 6.2L 57.0 575
10 Janaura 2/2: 27 7 10 Mar'20 54L 540 60.0
02 Regal Magic 2/1:25 9 1 Dec '20 55.0

03 Storm Commande 2/1:7 11 2 Jul '21 0.6L 59.0 59.0

r
4:24 PM - FREE ENTRY TO BELMONT PARK HANDICAP (1700m)

08 Red Hot Hope 2/1: 12 13 5 Sep'21  3.7L 580 56.5
5:00 PM - AMELIA PARK HANDICAP (1200m)

04 Dark Mission 2/1: 27 1 3 Dec'20 0.7L 56.5 55.5

06 Zero Demerits 4/2: 44 2 1 Jul 20 54.0

09 My Demi 4/2: 64 5 6 Apr'18 73L 55.0 54.0

02 Gunsof Navarone  8/4: 64 9 8 Apr'20 3.7L 58.0 58.0
5:37 PM - FURPHY HANDICAP (1200m)

06 Seminole Brave 4/2: 17 9 2 Jan 21 16L 580 59.0
6:45 PM - GLENROY CHAFF HANDICAP (1400m)

10 DramaFree 2/1: 26 13 7 Feb'21  56L 57.0 60.0

Wt
Now

59.0
57.0
55.0
60.0

59.5

56.0

575

57.0
55.0
58.0

58.0

56.5
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Fred Months

Factor

4.2
6.6
10.9
39

10

1.0

0.7

23

3.7

24

75

Idle

11

11

Form
Score

122
18.6
279
139

14.0

19.0

4.7

53
175
20.7

134

275

BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer

10
14
20

12
11

14

Factor

6.2
10.6
17.9
129

12.0

14.0

17

4.3
115
12.7

114

20.5

Andrews
Pike

Jordan
Martinovich

Parnham

Parnham
Fernie
Crispin
Hackett
Parnham

Poletti

Pike

Harvey
Whiting
Corver
Watson

Parnham

Ramoly

Johnston-Porter

Whiting
O'Donnell
Dhurun

O'Donnell

Whiting

Ag

3C
6G

ok



Tote Horse

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last Caried Win Wt
Marg Wt Wt Now

Happy Valley - Wednesday, 22 June 2022

8:45PM - Cochrane Hcp (C5) (1650m)

12 Prime Star
04 Heavenly Thought

24/6: 16
15/3: 56

6
8

9

Feb'21
Jun'18

3.0L 530 540 525
48L 525 575 605
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Fred Months

Factor Idle
34
149

Form
Score

14.4
31.9

BLP Vaue Emerg

23

Factor

9.4
22.9

Trainer

Millard
Yip

Badel
Hamelin

Ag

4G
7G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Ag
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score Factor e

Scottsville - Wednesday, 22 June 2022

9:50 PM - www.goldcircle.co.za Mr 67 Handicap (1531m)
09 Lake Como 2/1: 10 9 7 Mar'1l7  75L 59.0 580 131.0 627 787 69 71.7 Campbell Zackey 3G
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Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last Carried
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt

Carlise - Wednesday, 22 June 2022

10:20 PM - Scaleby Restricted Maiden Stakes (GBB Race) (1100m)

06 Washington Heights 19/7: 1 3 4 Sep'l7  28L 59.0
11:25 PM - Carlisle Bell Consolation Race Handicap (1713m)

02 Tangled 51/9: 47 9 2 Jan '19 0.3L 64.0

03 Abduction 7/2: 18 10 5 Nov'l4 12L 60.0
11:55 PM - Stablemate By AGMA Carlisle Bell Handicap (1713m)

04 King Triton 2/1:7 1 8 Sep'13 85L 62.0

11 Arranmore 2/1: 29 16 5 Nov'21 58L 580
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Win
Wt

58.0

59.0
59.0

59.0
57.0

Wt
Now

131.0

137.0
137.0

136.0
133.0

Fred Months

Factor

57.9

53.1
60.3

63.7
63.2

Idle

Form BLP Vaue Emerg
Score Factor

649 61 60.9
641 55 62.1
753 65 703
727 71 64.7
842 68 79.2

Trainer

Ryan

Tutty
Tuer

Tuer
O'Meara

Stott

Coughlan
James

James
Sexton

Ag

1G

6G
3G

3G
4G



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now

Carlide - Thursday, 23 June 2022

12:25 AM - Atkinson Building Contractors Cumberland Plate Handicap (2459m)
08 Detective 12/4: 19 11 2 Sep'1l6  05L 59.0 62.0 130.0
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Fred Months
Factor Idle
58.0

Form BLP Value Emerg Trainer
Score Factor

710 59 69.0 Sayer

Stott

5G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score Factor

Bath - Thursday, 23 June 2022

2:30 AM - British EBF Fillies Restricted Novice Stakes (GBB Race) (1260m)

06 Sweet Idea 63/11: 0 3 Mar '15 128.0 3.0 0 100 3.0 Ward Crouch

02 American InParis 2/2:0 7 Apr'19 128.0 7.0 0 100 7.0 Palmer Coakley
3:00 AM - At The Races App Form Study Handicap (1260m)

01 Pinwheel 50/13: 10 3 3 Feb'14 50L 610 60.0 140.0 65.6 716 68 68.6 Baker Whelan
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Tote Horse

2:40 AM - Gannon Office Solutions Supporting Kildare Chamber Handicap (47-65) (1100m)

05 Markievicz

Score/Starts
: Wins

4/2:18

Barrier

1

Last

Last

Place Race

Naas - Thursday, 23 June 2022

1

Jan 22

3:40 AM - ARK equine Derbymed Handicap (1305m)

10 Marsa

V17

10

11

Feb'12

Last Caried Win Wt
Marg Wt Wt Now

54.0 140.0

55L 56.0 60.0 121.0
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Fred Months

Factor

66.8

59.1

Idle

4

Form
Score

68.8

80.1

BLP

67

70

Vaue Emerg Trainer
Factor

67.8 Lavery

69.1 Lynam

Colgan

Sheehy

Ag

3F

2F



Tote Horse Score/Starts

: Wins

Barrier Last Last
Place Race

Last Caried Win Wt
Marg Wt Wt Now

Pinjarra Park - Thursday, 23 June 2022

4:34 PM - WWW.PINJARRAPARK.COM.AU HANDICAP (2000m)
06 The Red Sea 4/2: 53 5 10 Nov'2l 12.7L 540
01 Juicing Carrots 6/4: 94 8 8 Jan '21 49L 620

540 56.0
555 645

5:10 PM - MAGIC MILLIONSWINTER SALE SUNDAY JUNE 26 HANDICAP (2000m)

07 Interstate 2/1:35 9 6 May'20 24L 56.5 59.0 56.0
6:30 PM - WORK CLOBBER MANDURAH HANDICAP (1400m)

01 Seberate 11/4: 48 1 4 Dec'20 34L 575 585 60.0

02 Far Too Strong 2/11:7 5 7 Sep'21 92L 575 545 59.0

11 Gorgeous Gossip 5/1: 25 7 4 Feb'22  2.0L 56.5 595 55.0

03 Our Norman 4/2:14 11 14 Feb'22 84L 575 585 59.0
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Fred Months
Factor Idie
143 7
18
4.0
6.1
81 9
3.2 4
103 4

Form BLP Vaue Emerg
Score Factor
293 24 19.3
17.8 9 9.8
19.0 9 13.0
111 10 71
201 15 131
14.2 7 10.2
353 24 21.3

Trainer

Pike
Reid

Owen

Miller
Smith
Jordan
Willis

Yuill
Dyson

Graham

Johnston-Porter
Azzopardi
Staples

Louis

Ag

5G
9G

5G

6G
3G
3F
4G
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